Chronolog xpovopgtpnon aywvwv

Rank Category BIB Name Club Split Time

1 ALL 2 GABRIEL ANDREI AILENEI 250km 23:51:29
2 ALL 27 MAKHZ ZQIr'PA®OZ 207km 23:51:14
3 ALL 29 MANQAHZ KAPAAHMHTPIOY 192km 23:54:48
4 ALL 54 XPHZTOZ XPIZTOAOYAQY 189km 23:58:50
5 ALL 28 OOTHZ OQMAZ 184km 23:55:20
6 ALL 33  KQITAZ MAMIAAZ 182km 23:54:20
7 ALL 43 EAEYOEPIOZ POYZOYAHZ 180km 23:29:00
8 ALL 19  OQMAZ BOYZONHZ 174km 23:57:25
9 ALL 36 TIQPIroz NIKOY 174km 23:57:25
10 ALL 18 XPHZTOZ AKPIAAZ 172km 23:52:16
11 ALL 14 1AN THOMAS 170km 20:26:13
12 ALL 47  AITEAIKH ZTE®ANH 170km 22:40:06
13 ALL 23 TMANTEAHZ AIAMANTOIMOYAOX 166km 23:59:57
14 ALL 30 TTANNHZ KOYKOYAIAHZ 163km 23:56:55
15 ALL 41  AOYKAZ MPATIAAZ 162km 20:29:02
16 ALL 34 TEQPI10x MAZHAAPAX 162km 23:55:40
17 ALL 56 AHMHTPHZ TEKNOZ 160km 22:14:32
18 ALL 52  TIQPIoz oQTIOY 160km 23:40:51
19 ALL 1 NANTIA TKABAKOY SMAPTIATEX APOMEIX 152km 23:55:27
20 ALL 13  GILLES PALLARUELO 152km 23:57:42
21 ALL 10 MARTIN LLOT 151km 23:56:00
22 ALL 49 YYMEQN TZIKPIKHZ 151km 23:58:52
23 ALL 31 IQANNHX AAMIPINOX 148km 23:54:14
24 ALL 9 GILAD KRAUZ 146km 23:57:20
25 ALL 48 TAXXAAHX TOYMIHX 145km 23:02:23
26 ALL 37 NIKHTAZ NOMIKOZ 142km 23:47:32
27 ALL 53 AAAMANTIOX XATZHZ 136km 23:56:05
28 ALL 46 EIPHNH XTAZINOIMOYAOQY 136km 23:57:31
29 ALL 11 GULER MARA 121km 12:44:27

30 ALL 51 OEOAQPA ®I®AH KAAAIZOENHZ 120km 23:39:32
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Name
2MYPOZ MIMNEXHZ
TAX0X TZIOAAKHZ
BAZIAEIOZ ZHNTPOX
MIATIAAHZ AANIHA
AAQYPA POKOIMANOQOY
MILES JAMES ELLIS
MIXAHA EAAHNIKAKHZ
ANGEL PALLARUELO
FEQPI10Z ZAAONIKIOX
FEQPIIOZ AIAAEKTAKHX
CHRIS WARD
APIZTEIAHZ EYZTAOIQY
PINNIGTON ROBERT
IQANNHZ MAATEZOX
METPOZ XAMQAHZXZ
EKTOPAZ ATAOOKAEQYZX
EUSEBIO BOCHONS
XPHXZTOZ MATQNHX
MAPAZKEYAZ MAPEKAIAHZ
GULER MARA
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2MAPTIATEXZ APOMEIX

Split
116km
112km
110km
110km
108km
106km
104km
102km
100km
100km
97km
88km
84km
64km
64km
61km
60km
54km
38km
Tkm

Time
23:59:23
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23:39:37
12:56:11
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23:42:15
23:48:39
12:16:02
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0:04:39



